Tripod Portable Screens

This portable projection screen has a flexible operation and
comes with integrated carry handle, so is perfect for those

presentations on the go.

Image Size
1210 x 1210
1470 x 1470
1740 x 1740
1950 x 1950
2360 x 2360
1237 x 1650
1530 x 2030

e Portable Projection Screen.
e Integrated Carry Handle.
¢ Height Adjustable.

e White Headbox.

Item No Inch Diagonal
RLTP12709B n/a
RLTP15309B n/a
RLTP18009B n/a
RLTP20309B n/a
RLTP24409B n/a
RLTP08419B 84"
RLTP10019B 100"
RLTP12019B 120"

1770 x 2360

Format
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Video 4:3
Video 4:3
Video 4:3

TEC

TOTAL ELECTRONIC CONTRACTING

Price
$261.00
$294.00
$372.00
$491.00
$609.00
$284.00
$350.00
$599.00

Vertical Up Portable Screens

Featuring an integrated aluminium carry case, a support
frame operated by gas struts, this screen can be adjusted to
any height as required. It is an easy to carry and store
screen solution and should be vyour first selection for
occasional home theatre or the presentation environment.

e Integrated Carry Case.

e Gas Strut Mechanism.

¢ Height Adjustable.

e Anodised Black Headbox.

Item No Inch Diagonal Image Size Format Price
RLVU06019B 60" 915 x 1220 Video 4:3 $438.00
RLVU08019B 80" 1215 x 1620 Video 4:3 $495.00
RLVU10019B 100" 1490 x 1987 Video 4:3 $705.00

All prices include GST and are subject to change
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